Bus

. Bus Jefferson 804 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Kansas City — Des Moines Kansas City — Des Moines
6 stops Monday 08:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:30
Kansas City

Wednesday 08:30
Cameron

Thursday 08:30
Bethany

Friday 08:30
Lamoni
Osceola, la Saturday 08:30
Des Moines Sunday 08:30

Route info

Direction: Kansas City
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 25 min

IR LILY UL LUy

Ames Marshalltown

Towa Collar

Rapids
De=t*Syines ST
Towa Cit
Musc
Fremont i
Omaha
C'lLu:'mw
neoln
atrice
Kirksville {
Quin
Saint Joaseph
J'- e Hanr
‘anhattan Leavenworth
Topeka
? Kansas City Columbia

Olathe | hgelon

Se%l:ﬁpe n Streetl'!ﬁg?:ggﬁ ftributors

B jefferson 804 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-804-3003472177-571532539
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-804-3003472177-571532539
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-804-3003472177-571532539

Direction Route schedule

Des Moines — Minneapolis Des Moines — Minneapolis
10 StOpS Monday 12:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:10
Des Moines

Wednesday 12:10
Ames

Thursday 12:10
Williams

Friday 12:10
Dudley's Corner
Mason Gity Saturday 12:10
Albert Lea Sunday 12:10
Owatonna

Route info
Faribault Direction: Des Moines

Stops: 10
Burnsville

Trip Duration: 5 hour 35 min
Minneapolis

Jefferson 804 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Faribault

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-804-3003472177-571532539

